;o UNOFFICIAL COPY

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR’S
CLAIM FOR LIEN

Caution: Consult a lawyer before using MM{/’ ]
o sction under i o Nethr T
publisher nor the scller of this form #1725523066,

makes any warranty With respect thereto, Dock 1729529068 Fee $32 gg
including any warrant of merchantability -

. RHSP FEE:sq, .
or fitness for a particular purpose, %0 RPRF FEE: 1.0

KaReN g, YARBROUGH

STATE OF ILLINOIS) CO0K COUNTY RECORDER oF pegps
COUNTY OF COOK) SS. PATE: 0901202017 10:58 an pg: 4 gf ,
Father & Sons Home
Improvement K, Irc.
28 East Avenue
Riverside, lllinois 65456
VS
Gentral Brooks & any uitkuewn owners or mortgage holders (J) et.al;

THE CLAIMANT Father & fons Home Improvement [l. Inc. of the Village of
Riverside, County of Cook, State of [1!inais, do hereby file a Claim for Lien against Gentral
Brooks & any unknown owners or moitgzage-holders; of Cook County, of the State of lllinois,
and stated;

THAT on the 2" day of July 2016 said Geatra! Brooks were the owner(s) of the
following described land to wit:

LOT 19 (EXCEPT THE NORTIH 5 FEET) IN BLOCK 16 IN.5ECOND ADDITION TO
HINKAMP AND COMPANY’S WESTERN AVENUE SUBMVISION OF THE
NORTHWEST % OF THE NORTHEAST %4 OF.SECTION.36, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH,
RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CCOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS. .

PIN Number: 19-36-206-040-0000
Address: 8058 S. Washtenaw, Chicago IL 60652

That on the 2nd day of July, 2016. the claimant, Father & Sons Home Improvement 11, inc.,
entered into a Contract with

sald owner Gentral Brooks

to do a2 floor addition  for the building; for the price of $52,000.00. That on the 2" day of
September 2017 claimant completed under the Contract and Change Order the work to the
value of $5,500.00.

Page 1 of 2



17255209066 Page: 2 of 2 "0

UNOFFICIAL COPY -

-,

THAT said owner (s) IS entitle to credits on account thereof, as follows, to wit $2,000.00.
L.eaving due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant on account

Thereof, after allowing all credits, the amount of $3,500.00 which, with interest, the claimant

claims as lien on said land and improvements.

STATE OF [LEINOIS )
COUNTY OF CCuX ) SS

THE AFFIANT ‘Nancy Martinez, agent . being first duly sworn on oath deposes and
says, that she is the_Agento¥ ather & Sons Home Improvement [I, Inc., Claims that she has
read the foregoing notice and/Ciaim for Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that all the

statements therein contained are (rve
X / /4‘5741/\ ]r*

"é’ﬁmr &S6ns fibme 1mprovementll [ne.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on lhisz_y}{ I_ day of FEQ Emt e, 2017
/@M/ml\@ﬁﬂb

NOTA RY P UB @ O TTITTTA A A RS

DONNAJ DIBRITO
Officiat Seal
Notary Public - State of lllinois
My Commission Expires Feb 2, 2021

OGN EIGT] AHINITR

SHNNIHREN A

S EEHLIIRRIE R

Mail to: This instrument prepared by:
Name: Father & Sons Home Imp. Il Inc. IFather & Sons Home tmp. 11, Ine:
Address: 28 East Avenue 28 East Avenue

Riverside, IlI. 60546 Riverside, Ill. 60546

Page 2 of 2



